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Grade 8 Student Learning Survey
Unofficial Results
Printed on March 17, 2021

Are you of Aboriginal ancestry (First Nations, Inuit, Metis)? Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  Yes 16 21% 21%

  No 57 77% 78%

  No Answer 1 1% 0%

  Total 74 100% 98%

At school, are you told about possible learning experiences in your community? Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  At No Time 5 6% 6%

  Few Times 14 18% 19%

  Sometimes 25 33% 34%

  Many Times 11 14% 15%

  All of the Time 3 4% 4%

  Don't know 15 20% 20%

  No Answer 1 1% 0%

  Total 74 100% 98%

Does your school offer enough variety of extra-curricular activities? (for example, sports or other
activities that you do after school) Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  Strongly disagree 11 14% 15%

  Disagree 5 6% 6%

  Neither agree nor disagree 18 24% 24%

  Agree 32 43% 43%

  Strongly agree 3 4% 4%

  Don't know 4 5% 5%

  No Answer 1 1% 0%

  Total 74 100% 98%

Have you ever not been able to take a course at your school? (for example, due to a lack of enough
interested students, or qualified staff) Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  Never 44 59% 60%

  Once or twice 25 33% 34%

  Three or four times 2 2% 2%

  Five or more times 2 2% 2%

  No Answer 1 1% 0%

  Total 74 100% 98%

At school, do you participate in activities outside of class hours (for example: clubs, dance, sports
teams, music)? Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  At No Time 41 55% 56%

  Few Times 6 8% 8%

  Sometimes 10 13% 13%

  Many Times 11 14% 15%

  All of the Time 4 5% 5%

  Don't know 1 1% 1%

  No Answer 1 1% 0%

  Total 74 100% 98%
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At school, do you participate in any Aboriginal or First Peoples celebrations or activities? Count Percent Valid
Percent

  At No Time 25 33% 34%

  Few Times 23 31% 31%

  Sometimes 14 18% 19%

  Many Times 5 6% 6%

  All of the Time 1 1% 1%

  Don't know 5 6% 6%

  No Answer 1 1% 0%

  Total 74 100% 98%

At school, do you participate in any ongoing Aboriginal or First Peoples programs or activities? Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  At No Time 43 58% 58%

  Few Times 14 18% 19%

  Sometimes 7 9% 9%

  Many Times 1 1% 1%

  All of the Time 1 1% 1%

  Don't know 7 9% 9%

  No Answer 1 1% 0%

  Total 74 100% 98%

Is school a place where you feel like you belong? Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  At No Time 17 22% 23%

  Few Times 15 20% 20%

  Sometimes 10 13% 13%

  Many Times 16 21% 21%

  All of the Time 10 13% 13%

  Don't know 5 6% 6%

  No Answer 1 1% 0%

  Total 74 100% 98%

Do you see diverse sexual orientations and gender identities represented in your school or
activities? Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  Yes 29 39% 42%

  No 5 6% 7%

  Don't know 35 47% 50%

  No Answer 5 6% 0%

  Total 74 100% 93%

At your school, how many adults do you feel care about you? (for example, teachers, counsellors,
student helpers) Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  None 17 22% 23%

  1 adult 4 5% 5%

  2 adults 6 8% 8%

  3 adults 7 9% 9%

  4 or more adults 16 21% 21%

  Don't know 23 31% 31%

  No Answer 1 1% 0%

  Total 74 100% 98%

I would like to go to a different school. Count Percent
Valid

Percent
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  At No Time 19 25% 26%

  Few Times 11 14% 15%

  Sometimes 13 17% 17%

  Many Times 8 10% 10%

  All of the Time 14 18% 19%

  Don't know 8 10% 10%

  No Answer 1 1% 0%

  Total 74 100% 98%

Do adults in the school treat all students fairly? Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  At No Time 6 8% 8%

  Few Times 12 16% 16%

  Sometimes 20 27% 27%

  Many Times 20 27% 27%

  All of the Time 8 10% 10%

  Don't know 7 9% 9%

  No Answer 1 1% 0%

  Total 74 100% 98%

Do you feel welcome at your school? Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  At No Time 8 10% 10%

  Few Times 16 21% 21%

  Sometimes 15 20% 20%

  Many Times 14 18% 19%

  All of the Time 14 18% 19%

  Don't know 6 8% 8%

  No Answer 1 1% 0%

  Total 74 100% 98%

Do you like school? Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  At No Time 20 27% 27%

  Few Times 18 24% 24%

  Sometimes 17 22% 23%

  Many Times 12 16% 16%

  All of the Time 4 5% 5%

  Don't know 2 2% 2%

  No Answer 1 1% 0%

  Total 74 100% 98%

At school, are you able to get the information and advice that you need? (for example, from
teachers or counsellors) Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  At No Time 4 5% 5%

  Few Times 12 16% 16%

  Sometimes 16 21% 22%

  Many Times 21 28% 29%

  All of the Time 13 17% 18%

  Don't know 6 8% 8%

  No Answer 2 2% 0%

  Total 74 100% 97%

At school, I provide input into what I learn, and how I learn (for example, suggesting topics that Count Percent Valid
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interest me, and choosing my projects) . Percent

  At No Time 9 12% 12%

  Few Times 9 12% 12%

  Sometimes 25 33% 34%

  Many Times 12 16% 16%

  All of the Time 3 4% 4%

  Don't know 15 20% 20%

  No Answer 1 1% 0%

  Total 74 100% 98%

My questions are valued and welcomed by the adults at my school. (I am heard) Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  Strongly disagree 7 9% 9%

  Disagree 8 10% 10%

  Neither agree nor disagree 20 27% 27%

  Agree 25 33% 34%

  Strongly agree 4 5% 5%

  Don't know 9 12% 12%

  No Answer 1 1% 0%

  Total 74 100% 98%

My school provides enough materials and technology for my learning (for example, things for wood
working, metal working, art work, music, computer technology). Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  Strongly disagree 1 1% 1%

  Disagree 2 2% 2%

  Neither agree nor disagree 17 22% 24%

  Agree 36 48% 51%

  Strongly agree 9 12% 12%

  Don't know 5 6% 7%

  No Answer 4 5% 0%

  Total 74 100% 94%

Do you feel safe at school? Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  At No Time 9 12% 12%

  Few Times 9 12% 12%

  Sometimes 18 24% 25%

  Many Times 11 14% 15%

  All of the Time 19 25% 26%

  Don't know 5 6% 7%

  No Answer 3 4% 0%

  Total 74 100% 95%

At school, are you bullied, teased, or picked on? Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  At No Time 36 48% 50%

  Few Times 9 12% 12%

  Sometimes 4 5% 5%

  Many Times 12 16% 16%

  All of the Time 6 8% 8%

  Don't know 4 5% 5%

  No Answer 3 4% 0%

  Total 74 100% 95%



3/19/2021 Grade 8 Student Learning Survey

file:///C:/Users/Zale.Darnel/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/O3CSVTSN/Grade 8 Student Learning Survey.html 5/16

I feel safe when I am going from home to school, or from school to home. Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  Strongly disagree 4 5% 5%

  Disagree 4 5% 5%

  Neither agree nor disagree 13 17% 18%

  Agree 28 37% 39%

  Strongly agree 19 25% 26%

  Don't know 3 4% 4%

  No Answer 3 4% 0%

  Total 74 100% 95%

How many teachers help you with your schoolwork when you need it? Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  None 5 6% 7%

  Few 13 17% 18%

  Some 16 21% 22%

  Many 18 24% 25%

  All 11 14% 15%

  Does not apply 0 0% 0%

  Don't know 8 10% 11%

  No Answer 3 4% 0%

  Total 74 100% 95%

At school, are you able to get extra help when needed? Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  At No Time 2 2% 2%

  Few Times 11 14% 15%

  Sometimes 26 35% 36%

  Many Times 15 20% 21%

  All of the Time 10 13% 14%

  Don't know 7 9% 9%

  No Answer 3 4% 0%

  Total 74 100% 95%

At school, I feel well supported when I move to a higher grade. (for example, by having course
choices and time tables or calendars explained, as well as after school activities, clubs and sports
teams) Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  Strongly disagree 3 4% 4%

  Disagree 4 5% 5%

  Neither agree nor disagree 17 22% 23%

  Agree 24 32% 33%

  Strongly agree 5 6% 7%

  Does not apply 2 2% 2%

  Don't know 16 21% 22%

  No Answer 3 4% 0%

  Total 74 100% 95%

At school, rules and expectations for behaviour are clear (for example, school rules or codes of
conduct). Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  Strongly disagree 2 2% 2%

  Disagree 7 9% 9%

  Neither agree nor disagree 16 21% 22%

  Agree 27 36% 38%
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  Strongly agree 8 10% 11%

  Don't know 11 14% 15%

  No Answer 3 4% 0%

  Total 74 100% 95%

At school, are you being taught about Aboriginal or First Peoples in Canada? Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  At No Time 4 5% 5%

  Few Times 8 10% 11%

  Sometimes 23 31% 33%

  Many Times 22 29% 31%

  All of the Time 10 13% 14%

  Don't know 2 2% 2%

  No Answer 5 6% 0%

  Total 74 100% 93%

At school, are you being taught about local First Nations? Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  At No Time 3 4% 4%

  Few Times 8 10% 11%

  Sometimes 22 29% 31%

  Many Times 21 28% 30%

  All of the Time 11 14% 15%

  Don't know 4 5% 5%

  No Answer 5 6% 0%

  Total 74 100% 93%

Are you being taught the local First Nation language(s)? Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  At No Time 31 41% 46%

  Few Times 15 20% 22%

  Sometimes 11 14% 16%

  Many Times 3 4% 4%

  All of the Time 0 0% 0%

  Don't know 7 9% 10%

  No Answer 7 9% 0%

  Total 74 100% 90%

At school, are you learning about how human activity affects our environment? (for example, the
health of different plants and animals, climate change) Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  At No Time 3 4% 4%

  Few Times 4 5% 5%

  Sometimes 16 21% 23%

  Many Times 33 44% 47%

  All of the Time 12 16% 17%

  Don't know 1 1% 1%

  No Answer 5 6% 0%

  Total 74 100% 93%

Is your school helping you to become more media literate? (for example, the ability to access,
analyze, evaluate and create messages in a wide variety of forms) Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  At No Time 2 2% 2%

  Few Times 9 12% 13%

  Sometimes 22 29% 31%
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  Many Times 20 27% 28%

  All of the Time 2 2% 2%

  Don't know 14 18% 20%

  No Answer 5 6% 0%

  Total 74 100% 93%

I plan my learning based on my goals. Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  Strongly disagree 3 4% 4%

  Disagree 3 4% 4%

  Neither agree nor disagree 21 28% 30%

  Agree 23 31% 33%

  Strongly agree 2 2% 2%

  Don't know 17 22% 24%

  No Answer 5 6% 0%

  Total 74 100% 93%

At school, do you get to work together on projects with your classmates? Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  At No Time 1 1% 1%

  Few Times 6 8% 8%

  Sometimes 27 36% 39%

  Many Times 24 32% 34%

  All of the Time 9 12% 13%

  Don't know 2 2% 2%

  No Answer 5 6% 0%

  Total 74 100% 93%

At school, are you helped to understand how you can improve your learning? Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  At No Time 5 6% 7%

  Few Times 8 10% 11%

  Sometimes 27 36% 39%

  Many Times 18 24% 26%

  All of the Time 5 6% 7%

  Don't know 5 6% 7%

  No Answer 6 8% 0%

  Total 74 100% 91%

At school, are you helped to understand important ideas? (for example, ideas that are critical for
understanding – such as scientific laws) Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  At No Time 4 5% 5%

  Few Times 11 14% 15%

  Sometimes 20 27% 28%

  Many Times 21 28% 30%

  All of the Time 4 5% 5%

  Don't know 9 12% 13%

  No Answer 5 6% 0%

  Total 74 100% 93%

At school, do you get to work on things you are interested in as part of your course work? Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  At No Time 15 20% 22%

  Few Times 20 27% 29%
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  Sometimes 21 28% 30%

  Many Times 5 6% 7%

  All of the Time 0 0% 0%

  Don't know 7 9% 10%

  No Answer 6 8% 0%

  Total 74 100% 91%

At school, are you taught to take ownership or control of your learning? (for example, choosing your
own homework assignments, marking your own work, making decisions about what you want to
study) Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  At No Time 12 16% 17%

  Few Times 14 18% 20%

  Sometimes 22 29% 32%

  Many Times 8 10% 11%

  All of the Time 4 5% 5%

  Don't know 8 10% 11%

  No Answer 6 8% 0%

  Total 74 100% 91%

When you do not understand something at school, is it explained again in other ways? Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  At No Time 8 10% 11%

  Few Times 13 17% 18%

  Sometimes 28 37% 40%

  Many Times 11 14% 15%

  All of the Time 5 6% 7%

  Don't know 4 5% 5%

  No Answer 5 6% 0%

  Total 74 100% 93%

At school, do you get to discuss the quality of your work or other students’ work? Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  At No Time 7 9% 10%

  Few Times 12 16% 17%

  Sometimes 25 33% 36%

  Many Times 7 9% 10%

  All of the Time 2 2% 2%

  Don't know 15 20% 22%

  No Answer 6 8% 0%

  Total 74 100% 91%

Do you know what things are considered when your work is marked? Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  At No Time 3 4% 4%

  Few Times 5 6% 7%

  Sometimes 24 32% 35%

  Many Times 15 20% 22%

  All of the Time 6 8% 8%

  Don't know 15 20% 22%

  No Answer 6 8% 0%

  Total 74 100% 91%

As part of marking your work, are you shown examples of what excellent, good, fair, and poor work
look like? Count Percent

Valid
Percent
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  At No Time 3 4% 4%

  Few Times 13 17% 19%

  Sometimes 26 35% 38%

  Many Times 5 6% 7%

  All of the Time 7 9% 10%

  Don't know 14 18% 20%

  No Answer 6 8% 0%

  Total 74 100% 91%

At school, do lessons often begin with a review of what was done in the last lesson? Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  At No Time 4 5% 5%

  Few Times 21 28% 30%

  Sometimes 19 25% 27%

  Many Times 14 18% 20%

  All of the Time 3 4% 4%

  Don't know 8 10% 11%

  No Answer 5 6% 0%

  Total 74 100% 93%

At school, are you taught to explain, as you work, the way that you solve problems? (for example,
describing step by step how you figured something out) Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  At No Time 4 5% 5%

  Few Times 10 13% 14%

  Sometimes 20 27% 28%

  Many Times 23 31% 33%

  All of the Time 5 6% 7%

  Don't know 7 9% 10%

  No Answer 5 6% 0%

  Total 74 100% 93%

Are you taught to show your learning in different ways? (for example, pictures, models, written
work) Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  At No Time 5 6% 7%

  Few Times 13 17% 19%

  Sometimes 19 25% 28%

  Many Times 21 28% 31%

  All of the Time 5 6% 7%

  Don't know 4 5% 5%

  No Answer 7 9% 0%

  Total 74 100% 90%

My learning is connected to the local environment and community (for example, learning things in
local parks or businesses). Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  Strongly disagree 3 4% 4%

  Disagree 9 12% 13%

  Neither agree nor disagree 22 29% 31%

  Agree 14 18% 20%

  Strongly agree 4 5% 5%

  Don't know 17 22% 24%

  No Answer 5 6% 0%

  Total 74 100% 93%
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Are you satisfied that school is preparing you for a job in the future? Count Percent Valid
Percent

  At No Time 24 32% 36%

  Few Times 6 8% 9%

  Sometimes 14 18% 21%

  Many Times 9 12% 13%

  All of the Time 7 9% 10%

  Don't know 5 6% 7%

  No Answer 9 12% 0%

  Total 74 100% 87%

Are you satisfied that school is preparing you for post-secondary education? (for example, college,
university, trade school) Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  At No Time 12 16% 18%

  Few Times 8 10% 12%

  Sometimes 16 21% 24%

  Many Times 9 12% 13%

  All of the Time 8 10% 12%

  Don't know 12 16% 18%

  No Answer 9 12% 0%

  Total 74 100% 87%

I am satisfied that in school I am learning basic lifeskills that I need for the future. (for example,
skills for financial planning and taxes, budgeting, independent living) Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  Strongly disagree 16 21% 25%

  Disagree 10 13% 15%

  Neither agree nor disagree 11 14% 17%

  Agree 13 17% 20%

  Strongly agree 9 12% 14%

  Don't know 5 6% 7%

  No Answer 10 13% 0%

  Total 74 100% 86%

At school, are you learning ways to become more creative? (for example, creating things on-the-
spot without preparation, reusing things for entirely new purposes, unstructured exploration) Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  At No Time 9 12% 13%

  Few Times 12 16% 18%

  Sometimes 17 22% 26%

  Many Times 12 16% 18%

  All of the Time 5 6% 7%

  Don't know 10 13% 15%

  No Answer 9 12% 0%

  Total 74 100% 87%

At school, are you learning to be a critical thinker? (for example, analyzing, making connections,
asking questions, challenging assumptions) Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  At No Time 4 5% 6%

  Few Times 10 13% 15%

  Sometimes 28 37% 43%

  Many Times 17 22% 26%

  All of the Time 4 5% 6%

  Don't know 2 2% 3%
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  No Answer 9 12% 0%

  Total 74 100% 87%

I am satisfied that in school I am learning basic reasoning skills that I need for the future. (for
example, pattern recognition, rational argument, skepticism, critique, persuasion, deduction,
inference) Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  Strongly disagree 6 8% 9%

  Disagree 4 5% 6%

  Neither agree nor disagree 20 27% 30%

  Agree 22 29% 33%

  Strongly agree 3 4% 4%

  Don't know 10 13% 15%

  No Answer 9 12% 0%

  Total 74 100% 87%

At school, I am learning to communicate effectively. (for example, listening fully, watching for visual
cues, asking for clarity, considering your audience when speaking, summarizing clearly) Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  Strongly disagree 2 2% 3%

  Disagree 7 9% 11%

  Neither agree nor disagree 15 20% 23%

  Agree 25 33% 39%

  Strongly agree 4 5% 6%

  Don't know 10 13% 15%

  No Answer 11 14% 0%

  Total 74 100% 85%

I am satisfied that in school I am learning basic social skills that I need for the future. (for example,
inter-personal, communication, teamwork) Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  Strongly disagree 3 4% 4%

  Disagree 7 9% 10%

  Neither agree nor disagree 13 17% 20%

  Agree 27 36% 42%

  Strongly agree 10 13% 15%

  Don't know 4 5% 6%

  No Answer 10 13% 0%

  Total 74 100% 86%

I am satisfied that in school I learn how to express emotion, and deal with emotional problems that I
may face in the future. (for example, self-regulation, empathy, compassion) Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  Strongly disagree 11 14% 18%

  Disagree 12 16% 19%

  Neither agree nor disagree 16 21% 26%

  Agree 12 16% 19%

  Strongly agree 2 2% 3%

  Don't know 8 10% 13%

  No Answer 13 17% 0%

  Total 74 100% 82%

At school, I am learning how to care for my mental health. (for example, anxiety or stress
management, anger management, relationship skills) Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  Strongly disagree 15 20% 23%

  Disagree 7 9% 10%

  Neither agree nor disagree 11 14% 16%
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  Agree 18 24% 27%

  Strongly agree 5 6% 7%

  Don't know 9 12% 13%

  No Answer 9 12% 0%

  Total 74 100% 87%

At school, I am learning how to care for my physical health. (for example, getting healthy food,
exercise and sleep) Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  Strongly disagree 7 9% 10%

  Disagree 7 9% 10%

  Neither agree nor disagree 14 18% 21%

  Agree 23 31% 35%

  Strongly agree 6 8% 9%

  Don't know 7 9% 10%

  No Answer 10 13% 0%

  Total 74 100% 86%

When I am making a decision to do something, I stop to think about how it might affect other
people. Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  At No Time 7 9% 10%

  Few Times 5 6% 7%

  Sometimes 20 27% 31%

  Many Times 26 35% 40%

  All of the Time 2 2% 3%

  Don't know 4 5% 6%

  No Answer 10 13% 0%

  Total 74 100% 86%

I continue to get better at mathematics (for example, even if my problem-solving is already good,
there is something else that is continuing to improve). Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  Strongly disagree 5 6% 7%

  Disagree 11 14% 16%

  Neither agree nor disagree 14 18% 21%

  Agree 26 35% 40%

  Strongly agree 5 6% 7%

  Don't know 4 5% 6%

  No Answer 9 12% 0%

  Total 74 100% 87%

I continue to get better at reading (for example, even if my word knowledge is already good, there is
something else that is continuing to improve). Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  Strongly disagree 4 5% 6%

  Disagree 6 8% 9%

  Neither agree nor disagree 13 17% 20%

  Agree 32 43% 49%

  Strongly agree 7 9% 10%

  Don't know 3 4% 4%

  No Answer 9 12% 0%

  Total 74 100% 87%

I continue to get better at writing (for example, even if my spelling is already good, there is
something else that is continuing to improve). Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  Strongly disagree 5 6% 7%
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  Disagree 2 2% 3%

  Neither agree nor disagree 17 22% 26%

  Agree 28 37% 43%

  Strongly agree 9 12% 13%

  Don't know 4 5% 6%

  No Answer 9 12% 0%

  Total 74 100% 87%

I feel that I can make a difference in my community (for example, by volunteering with local
organizations). Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  Strongly disagree 8 10% 12%

  Disagree 12 16% 18%

  Neither agree nor disagree 18 24% 27%

  Agree 18 24% 27%

  Strongly agree 3 4% 4%

  Don't know 6 8% 9%

  No Answer 9 12% 0%

  Total 74 100% 87%

At school, I am learning how to solve problems in peaceful ways. Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  Strongly disagree 8 10% 12%

  Disagree 4 5% 6%

  Neither agree nor disagree 21 28% 32%

  Agree 22 29% 34%

  Strongly agree 5 6% 7%

  Don't know 4 5% 6%

  No Answer 10 13% 0%

  Total 74 100% 86%

At school, I am learning to understand and support human rights and human diversity (for example,
differences in culture, gender, physical or mental ability). Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  Strongly disagree 5 6% 7%

  Disagree 5 6% 7%

  Neither agree nor disagree 12 16% 18%

  Agree 26 35% 40%

  Strongly agree 10 13% 15%

  Don't know 6 8% 9%

  No Answer 10 13% 0%

  Total 74 100% 86%

At school, do you respect people who are different from you (for example, think, act, or look
different)? Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  At No Time 2 2% 3%

  Few Times 2 2% 3%

  Sometimes 4 5% 6%

  Many Times 22 29% 33%

  All of the Time 29 39% 44%

  Don't know 6 8% 9%

  No Answer 9 12% 0%

  Total 74 100% 87%

I like the academic aspects of my school. (for example, subjects like mathematics or science) Count Percent Valid
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Percent

  Strongly disagree 13 17% 20%

  Disagree 7 9% 11%

  Neither agree nor disagree 12 16% 19%

  Agree 17 22% 26%

  Strongly agree 2 2% 3%

  Don't know 12 16% 19%

  No Answer 11 14% 0%

  Total 74 100% 85%

I like the athletic aspects of my school. (for example, sports teams, physical education) Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  Strongly disagree 8 10% 12%

  Disagree 12 16% 19%

  Neither agree nor disagree 13 17% 20%

  Agree 15 20% 23%

  Strongly agree 11 14% 17%

  Don't know 4 5% 6%

  No Answer 11 14% 0%

  Total 74 100% 85%

I like the social aspects of my school. Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  Strongly disagree 7 9% 11%

  Disagree 10 13% 15%

  Neither agree nor disagree 12 16% 19%

  Agree 20 27% 31%

  Strongly agree 5 6% 7%

  Don't know 9 12% 14%

  No Answer 11 14% 0%

  Total 74 100% 85%

Do you drink alcohol? Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  Every day 1 1% 1%

  Often 4 5% 6%

  Occasionally 2 2% 3%

  Rarely 7 9% 11%

  Never 49 66% 77%

  No Answer 11 14% 0%

  Total 74 100% 85%

Do you use tobacco or nicotine in any form? (for example, smoking, chewing, vaping) Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  Every day 5 6% 8%

  Often 2 2% 3%

  Occasionally 3 4% 4%

  Rarely 1 1% 1%

  Never 51 68% 82%

  No Answer 12 16% 0%

  Total 74 100% 83%

Does school make you feel stressed or anxious? Count Percent
Valid

Percent
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  At No Time 11 14% 17%

  Few Times 11 14% 17%

  Sometimes 6 8% 9%

  Many Times 7 9% 11%

  All of the Time 22 29% 34%

  Don't know 6 8% 9%

  No Answer 11 14% 0%

  Total 74 100% 85%

Do you feel good about yourself? Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  At No Time 13 17% 20%

  Few Times 10 13% 15%

  Sometimes 13 17% 20%

  Many Times 11 14% 17%

  All of the Time 12 16% 19%

  Don't know 4 5% 6%

  No Answer 11 14% 0%

  Total 74 100% 85%

How often do you usually eat breakfast? Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  Never 8 10% 12%

  Once a week 4 5% 6%

  2 times a week 6 8% 9%

  3 times a week 10 13% 15%

  4 times a week 4 5% 6%

  5 times a week 4 5% 6%

  6 times a week 8 10% 12%

  Every day 19 25% 30%

  No Answer 11 14% 0%

  Total 74 100% 85%

How often do you usually eat fresh vegetables? (for example, in a salad, or fresh-cooked from raw) Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  Never 0 0% 0%

  Once a week 4 5% 6%

  2 times a week 4 5% 6%

  3 times a week 6 8% 9%

  4 times a week 11 14% 17%

  5 times a week 8 10% 12%

  6 times a week 7 9% 11%

  Every day 23 31% 36%

  No Answer 11 14% 0%

  Total 74 100% 85%

How often, usually, do you get a good night’s sleep? Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  Never 5 6% 7%

  Once a week 11 14% 17%

  2 times a week 5 6% 7%

  3 times a week 4 5% 6%

  4 times a week 14 18% 22%
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  5 times a week 9 12% 14%

  6 times a week 5 6% 7%

  Every day 10 13% 15%

  No Answer 11 14% 0%

  Total 74 100% 85%

How would you describe your health (mental or physical)? Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  Excellent 9 12% 14%

  Very Good 9 12% 14%

  Good 13 17% 20%

  Fair 17 22% 27%

  Poor 10 13% 16%

  Don't know 4 5% 6%

  No Answer 12 16% 0%

  Total 74 100% 83%

In the past week (seven days) how many hours did you exercise or do physical activities that made
you sweat and breathe hard, such as soccer, running, dancing, swimming, bicycling or similar
aerobic activities? Count Percent

Valid
Percent

  Up to half an hour 16 21% 25%

  Between half an hour and 1 hour 5 6% 8%

  Between 1 hour and 1.5 hours 7 9% 11%

  Between 1.5 and 2 hours 11 14% 17%

  Between 2 and 2.5 hours 6 8% 9%

  Over 2.5 hours 17 22% 27%

  No Answer 12 16% 0%

  Total 74 100% 83%

At the present time, do you 'Vape'? Count Percent
Valid

Percent

  Yes 6 8% 9%

  No 58 78% 90%

  No Answer 10 13% 0%

  Total 74 100% 86%


